I Trail Alameda Trail Madrid

27 Abril 2019

ATM 33k - Clasificaciones Absolut@s

ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (18)
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30
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186
17
189
115
45
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38
148
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Virginia PEREZ MESONERO
Cristina SANTURINO

Sandra DOMINGUEZ CHAVEZ
Cristina ORDONEZ VAZQUEZ
Cristina GAISSE HERRERO
Paloma CANTOS DELGADO
Raquel LINARES MATEO
Patricia GUERRERO MUNANA
Clara GARCIA BALLESTEROS
Patricia RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
Ines PARRONDO ORDUNA
Fatima ESPINOSA HERNANZ
Maria Luisa MORENO VILLAESCUSA
Maria Belen OCAMPO YELMO
Loreto BRAGADO CARRASCO
Rocio MUNOZ PEINADO
Cristna SANTOS GONZALEZ
Irene AMIL CASAS

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (131)
Finalizados (131)
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8
89
67
122

188
157
20
172
141
174
53
103
130
97
21
40
108
78
25
145
36
185
90
65
33
180
88
114
187
101
32
176
146

Walter BECERRA PAEZ

Angel VILLALBA SANZ

Juan Jose SOMOHANO PERAMATO
Javier Manuel PENA GOMEZ

Jose Maria TISCAR GIL

Jose Alberto GONZALEZ CARPINTERO
Javier ORDIERES TORRE

Jose Bernardo RUIZ JUARRANZ
Javier BORES SAINZ DE VICUNA
Santiago CASTELLANO FERNANDEZ
Daniel HERNANDO CALLEJA

Rafael CABANILLAS CARRILLO

Julio CASTELLS ARNAL

Aaron HORNERO DE LA CALLE

Juan Antonio CRISTOBAL GONZALEZ
Pedro Pablo MENCHERO SANCHEZ
David GARCIA CUBAS

Alberto PRIETO BARTOLOME
Francisco Javier GONZALEZ LAMEANA
Jose Alberto RUIZ MARTINEZ
Gonzalo ORTIZ DE ELGUEA CULEBRAS
Ramon AVEDILLO GONZALEZ

Carlos Antonio LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
Raul TEMPLADO MILLAN

Fernando Benito DEL AMOR LOPEZ
Pablo PLAZA GONZALEZ

Juan Pedro FEREZ TEJEDA

Moises LIEBANA LIEBANA

Fernando HUELAMO

Cesar HURTADO TRIALASO

Angel FERNANDEZ CANEGO

Carlos Moises MASA HITA

Isaias SANABRIA DONOSO

Oscar VEGAS GARCIA

David LOPEZ LEDESMA

Oscar Jose VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
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VTF
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Cat
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11
12
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14
15
16
17
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TIEMPO
3:17:01
3:39:34
4:02:39
4:11:11
4:14:15
4:17:59
4:24:22
4:32:57
4:36:55
4:39:26
4:42:21
4:46:42
5:24:57
5:33:07
5:43:58
5:48:08
5:53:19
5:56:26

TIEMPO
2:46:03
2:50:43
2:52:20
3:04:48
3:07:43
3:11:48
3:13:22
3:14:33
3:16:13
3:17:35
3:20:03
3:28:28
3:29:40
3:34:18
3:34:52
3:36:24
3:37:08
3:37:10
3:37:46
3:37:55
3:45:30
3:45:32
3:50:28
3:53:02
3:54:27
3:54:45
3:59:26
4:00:51
4:01:36
4:02:02
4:02:27
4:02:30
4:03:05
4:03:18
4:04:02
4:05:51
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CLUB

BERG OUTDOOR TEAM
RSEA PENALARA
ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB MONTANA MAJALASNA
INDEPENDIENTE

B&B TRAIL

RUNNERS TORREJON
MAJALASNA

CDAM ALMANZOR
INDIVIDUAL

TIERRA TRAGAME
INDIVIDUAL

ARELGO SPORTS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MT MADRID TACTIKA
SIGUIENTE PASO TEAM

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

EKUONEL CONCHEL SPORT TEAM
SPORTHGAML

MT MADRID TACTIKA

INDIVIDUAL

LEON TRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
LA PEDRIZA DE MANZANARES
TRAILING ANABLAN

ATLETISMO FUENLABRADA
TRAILXTREM TEAM

AD GRUPO MONTANA PEGASO
CLUB ATLETISMO MORATA DE TAJUN
CLUB ATLETISMO VELILLA DE SAN
ATLETISMO BOLANOS

MTB TEMPLARIOS SMV

TRAILING ANABLAN

LOS NUS

KMS KARDIOMULTISPORT
CORREMON TRAIL CUENCA
INDIVIDUAL

ROCACABRA

INDEPENDIENTE

SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS

CDE ALAMEDA TRAIL MADRID
TIERRA TRAGAME

INDIVIDUAL

CORREMON TRAIL
PHARMARUNNERS

CORREMON TRAIL CUENCA

C.D. VELOCIRAPTOR

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CD GUADATRAIL

INDIVIDUAL

LOCALIDAD
Gordexola

Madrid

San Agustin Del Guadalix
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

La Laguna

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Coslada

Getafe

La Cabrera

Madrid
Valdeolmosalalapardo
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

LOCALIDAD

Sestao

Cuenca

Arenas De Cabrales
Madrid

Pamplona

Madrid

Oviedo

Anchuelo

Manzanares Del Real
Arganda Del Rey
Fuenlabrada
Cercedilla

Madrid

Carabana

Velilla De San Antonio
Madrid

San Martin De La Vega
Arganda Del Rey
Madrid

Aranjuez

Arcas Del Villar

Getae

San Andres Y Sauces
Madrid

Alcobendas

Torres De La Alameda
La Cabrera

Torres De La Alameda
Cuenca

Azuqueca De Henares
Cuenca

Guadalajara

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

171
100
68
49
43
70
11
158
113
160
155
140
29
31
52
28
27
76
50
60
179
164
181
69
71
131
54
63
159
93
152
162
48
16
82
74
143
94
177
19
144
153
83
190
104
123
138
105
23
79
147
121
111
85
77
135
57
149
120
95

Jose Luis ESCALERA ALAEZ
Mariano CALCAGNO

Alberto GARCIA DURAN

Carlos TELLEZ RODRIGUEZ
Jesus RUIZ DE LA HERMOSA CARMO
Angel LOPEZ TEJERO

David CHACON NAVAW

Miguel Angel SANTIAGO MOERNO
Pedro SANCHEZ VALENCIA
Thomas SCHMID SUTTER

Mario PASTOR GARCIA

Antonio CULEBRAS HERRAIZ
Alberto MORCUENDE RECIO
Javier MAZARIAS MATEY

Antonio VERGARA GUTIERREZ
Jose CASARRUBIOS ORTIZ
Gustavo SANCHEZ LATORRE
Javier MARTINEZ ARJONA

Noe PAVON CAMPSAULINAS

Manuel DE LA ENCARNACION MORENO

Bienvenido VALDEPENAS GUTIERREZ
Antonio FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
Marcelino CONEJO ROZADA

Jose Ramon NAVA DE LA LLAVE
Jesus ALISES

Sergio PEREZ SANCHEZ

Felix HERREROS GARCIA

Jose Alberto PADRINO FORONDA
Jesus Ignacio UBEDA BERBEL
Luis PERAL RODRIGUEZ

Jesus Manuel JIMENEZ ESTEBAN
Daniel CASTELLANOS JIMENEZ
Andres ARAGONES SOLERA

Raul MORAN PEREZ

Carlos ORTEGA LOPEZ

Marcos LORENZO LEDESMA
Antonio GARCIA ZAMORANO
Joaquin BALSALOBRE GONZALEZ
Pablo DE LA HERA BUENO

Juan Antonio BLANCO JIMENEZ
Manuel BLANCO RODRIGUEZ
Victor MARTIM GONZALEZ

Ivan Alberto OLIT MORENO
Francisco MATA COBOS

Alberto MARTIN LUMBRERAS
Francisco Jose UTRERO RIVERA
Diego PADORNO ROJO

Pascual FERRON FERRON

David MOLINA SEGURA

Jorge ROMERO MORTE

Jose Angel CARRASCO MARIN
Rafael JARQUE MELENDEZVALDES
Demis BALLIS

Juan Maria BENITO ALEJO
Apolonio RUIZ CANTERO

Joaquin GARCIA TORRECILLA
Miguel DIAZ GUTIERREZ

Liborio DOMINGUEZ HERNANDEZ
Francisco Javier VILLABRILLE BUENO
Jaime GUERRERO
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24

25

26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53
54

55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

4:06:33
4:06:37
4:06:46
4:07:43
4:08:28
4:09:12
4:10:02
4:10:06
4:10:18
4:11:18
4:11:43
4:14:07
4:14:12
4:14:16
4:14:36
4:15:38
4:16:49
4:17:43
4:19:14
4:19:25
4:19:31
4:20:27
4:21:08
4:21:15
4:21:20
4:21:23
4:22:37
4:24:40
4:25:26
4:25:55
4:26:04
4:26:27
4:27:24
4:27:30
4:27:35
4:28:02
4:29:20
4:31:31
4:32:46
4:32:51
4:35:56
4:36:00
4:37:05
4:40:11
4:41:27
4:42:27
4:45:15
4:48:17
4:48:51
4:49:10
4:50:04
4:50:11
4:50:20
4:51:42
4:53:10
4:53:13
4:57:21
4:58:13
4:58:16
4:58:45
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CRIPTANA VERTICAL
ALALPARDO RUNNING TEAM
RUNNERS TORREJON
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB DE ATLETISMO VELILLA DE S
PANDA DEL MURO
INDIVIDUAL

CORREMON TRAIL CUENCA
CA CUENCA DOLOMIA
TIERRA TRAGAME
INDIVIDUAL

CRIPTANA VERTICAL

MT MADRID TACTIKA
INDIVIDUAL

SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB DE MONTANA DE MANZANARES
TIERRA TRAGAME

RUN04 GIJON

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS
ANABLAN

RSEA PENALARA
CANOBLENOBLEJAS
TIERRA TRAGAME

AVIVA SPORT CLUB
TRAILING ANABLAN

LOS LOCOS DEL CERRO
TRAIL RUNNING SIERRA
INDIVIDUAL
BIKILAMANJARO

INDIVIDUAL

AJALKALA

RUNNER TORREJON
INDIVIDUAL

ASTERCAM LEGANES RUN
MOUNTAIN NOROESTE
TIERRA TRAGAME
INDIVIDUAL
INDEPENDIENTE

CD GUADATRAIL

CLUB ATLETISMO SAN FERNANDO DE
ABLOKE CABRALIEGO
CORREMON TRAIL CUENCA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

SONS OF RUNNING RIVAS
INDIVIDUAL

TRIATLON TRAIL MINDUNDIS
DENDRO COMUNIDAD TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
TODOVERTICAL V
INDIVIDUAL

Getafe

Navalafuente

Madrid

Torres De La Alameda
Alcazar De San Juan
Nuevo Baztan
Torrejon De Ardoz
Getafe

Getafe

Madrid

Getafe

Jabaga

Consuegra
Alcobendas

Aranjuez

Campo De Criptana
Los Santos De La Humosa
Alcala De Henares
Rivasvaciamdrid
Torres De La Alameda
Villafranca De Los Caballe
Rivas Vaciamadrid
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid
Rivasvaciamadrid
Arganda Del Rey
Torrejon De Ardoz
Ocafha

Torrelodones

Cerceda

Arganda Del Rey
Collado Villalba
Getafe

Sesefa

Madridejos

Campo Real

Alcala De Henares
Torrejon De Ardoz
Torres De La Alameda
Mostoles

Moratalla

Alcobendas

Sonseca

Madrid

Guadalajara

San Fernando De Henares
Madrid

Cuenca

Torrejon De Ardoz
Coslada

Alcorcon
Rivasvaciamadrid
Madrid

Bustarviejo
Alcobendas

Cubas De La Sagra
Yebesvaldeluz
Camarma De Esteruelas
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97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

133
75
96
58
22
73

184

136

107

182

116
26
62
59
91

150

178
80

156
51
14
13
42

151

173

168
15
56

167

112
18

132
61

191
44

Jesus AMORES FERNANDEZ

Juan REMEDIOS SANCHEZ

David GARCIA CALDAS

Jose Antonio VALSALOBRE MUNOZ
Daniel ARIAS ARREBOLA

Juan PENA GARCIA

Juan RODRIGUEZ CENDRERO
Alejandro OLIVER FERNANDEZ
Rafael BECERRO DE LA TORRE
Juan DIAZ BAILE

Diego MARCHENA BLANCO

Alberto MUNOZ VERDES MONTENEGRO

Luis Carlos GARCIAVALCARCEL GARCIA

Juan Jose FEITO MARTIN
Emiliano SANZ GOMEZ

Felipe LOPEZ JIMENEZ

Antonio DIAZMIGUEL BARBERAN
Francisco CALLES HERNANDEZ
Samuel Benito ALONSO DIEZ
Antonio MORAGA GONZALEZ
Francisco SANCHEZ MACIAS
Carlos QUEIRUGA ZABALLOS
Miguel Angel CABRA ESTEBAN
Jose Antonio MARTINEZ PICAZO
Hector MALDONADO

Polo Fabian HURTADO JAYA
Pedro Jose MATEOS MONTERO
Ramon CAMUNAS MANZANERO
Bernardo ZABALA RIVADENEIRA
Francisco Javier ELICES GARRIDO
JOse Carlos ALCAIDE FLORES
Javier MAYORAL LOPEZ

David BARCO ANGELINA

David PRADA SOTILLO

Jose Maria MORA VAZQUEZ

VTM

VTM
VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM
VTM

66

67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

4:59:51
5:05:41
5:07:01
5:07:08
5:07:31
5:09:45
5:11:11
5:11:59
5:12:52
5:14:37
5:14:53
5:15:17
5:16:50
5:17:04
5:18:31
5:18:39
5:21:03
5:21:53
5:22:51
5:23:11
5:26:00
5:28:35
5:33:04
5:35:59
5:38:34
5:42:12
5:43:52
5:49:25
5:49:46
5:56:22
5:57:49
5:59:33
6:09:36
6:14:32
6:53:32
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

CORRECOBEJA

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

ABLOKE CABRALIEGO

RUNNING IMPRIMEREGALOS
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CD TRIATLON PISUERGATRIPI
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CORPA RUNNING

SPARTISIKOS

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

FEMICEAI

KINKILLEROS DE LAS CUMBRES MAN
COMPLUTUM TRIATLON

COCOCO TEAM

CLUB RUNNING IMPRIMEREGALOS
CLUB DE ATLETISMO VELILLA DE S
RUNNERS TORREJON
TRAILXTREM TEAM

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

FOROFOS DEL RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

SIGUIENTE PASO TEAM
CDAESPARTANOS DE TALAVERA DE L
INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

ARELGO SPORTS TEAM

Ciempozuelos
Torrejon De Ardoz
Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Mejorada Del Campo
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Corpa

Madrid

Valdemoro

Alcala De Henares
Pinto

Alcazar De San Juan
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Pozuelo Del Rey
Mejorada Del Campo
Madrid

Parla

Madrid

Madrid

Leganes

Aranjuez

Madrid

Madrid

Talavera De La Reina
Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Madrid

Valdetorres Jarama



